ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 10769

INSTITUTION NAME: ZAKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL MULTAN

CITY:

MULTAN

PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB

ROLL NO
10769-5-3-8988
10769-5-4-8987

10769-5-5-8963
10769-5-6-8966
10769-5-7-8974
10769-5-8-8978

10769-5-9-8982
7
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
AHMAD HAROONN RAZA' MUHAMMAD RAZA HAMEED

SYED AOUN ABBAS SYED ZESHAN HAIDER GARDEZ|

GARDEZI

FATIMA AAMIR MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MUSKAN MARYAM MALIK MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MAHNOOR lJAZ JAZ AHMED

MAMOONA KHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ATIQA SAJJAD SAJIAD AHMED

3
4

O 00 N O U

75
75

90
90
90
90
90

60
63

70
70
54
54
58

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
84.00%

77.78%
77.78%
60.00%
60.00%
64.44%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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